2022 TAX RATES PER ENTITY PER $100 OF VALUE:

County Entity
Angelina County
Angelina Jr. College
School
Central ISD
Colmesneil ISD
Diboll ISD
Hudson ISD
Huntington ISD
Lufkin ISD
Wells ISD
Zavalla ISD
City
City of Diboll
City of Hudson
City of Huntington
City of Lufkin
City of Zavalla
Water District
Angelina County Fresh Water District
Water Control & Improvement District # 4

1&S
0.016780
0.016114

0.167025
0.000000
0.250000
0.150000
0.280000
0.215000
0.178680
0.280000

0.059002
0.000000
0.278996
0.100000
0.252103

0.000000
0.000000

M&O
0.410340
0.146266

0.942900
0.932100
0.942900
0.942900
1.032400
0.948500
0.942900
0.924100

0.523190
0.306600
0.320000
0.424671
0.143122

0.482555
0.738603

Totals
0.427120
0.162380

1.109925
0.932100

1.192900
1.092900

1.312400

1.163500
1.121580

1.204100

0.582192
0.306600
0.598996
0.524671
0.395225

0.482555
0.738603



2022 TAX RATES

GAG JAG SLU WAF
0.42712 0.16238 1.1635 0.482555 2.235555

GAG JAG SHD CLU

0.42712 0.16238 1.0929 0.524671 2.207071

GAG JAG SHD
0.42712 0.16238 1.0929 1.6824

GAG JAG SDI
0.42712 0.16238 1.1929 1.7824

GAG JAG SDI CDI

0.42712 0.16238 1.1929 0.582192 2.364592

GAG JAG SHN CHN
0.42712 0.16238 13124 0.598996 2.500896

GAG JAG SZA CZA
0.42712 0.16238 1.2041 0.395225 2.188825



Enitity Enitity Code

Angelina County GAG
Angelina Jr College JAG
City of Diboll CDI
City of Hudson CHD
City of Huntington CHN
City of Lufkin CLU
City of Zavalla CZA
Central ISD SCE
Diboll ISD SDI
Hudson ISD SHD
Huntington ISD SHN
Lufkin ISD SLU
Zavalla ISD SZA
Angelina County Fresh Water District WAF

Water Control & Improvement #3 WA3
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